
Company Website Contact Email

AFAHO (African Family Health Organization) https://afaho.org/ Salimatou Sy Salimatou@afaho.org
Aging People in Prison Human Rights Campaign https://phillyappsrp.wordpress.com/ Tomiko Shine phillyapphrcsrp@gmail.com
Arch Street United Methodist Church https://archstreetumc.org/ Birttany Cordell Brittany@archstreetumc.org
ARTZ Philadelphia artzphilly.org  info@artzphilly.org
Caring for Friends https://caringforfriends.org/ 267-874-2378 Volunteer@caringforfriends.org 
Caring People Alliance/Marconi https:caringpeoplealliance.org/our-programs/marconi-older-adult-program Kelly Lorenzi KLorenzi@caringpeoplealliance.org
Center in the Park www.centerinthepark.org Info@centerinthepark.org 
Community Health Choices cbhphilly.org Joseph DiMeo, Jr.  joseph.dimeo@phila.gov
Connectedly www.connectedly.org  http://connectedly.org/contact/
Covenant House www.covenanthousehealth.org  Danielle Wilson dwilson@covenanthousehealth.org 

Face to Face https://facetofacegermantown.org/ https://facetofacegermantown.org/volunteer/
Feast of Justice Feastofjustice.org, Feastofjustice.org/volunteer 215-268-3510 ext 1 info@feastofjustice.org
Generations on Line generationsonline.org Toby Dichter TobeyDichter@gmail.com)
Grand Central Kinship Care Resource Center https://creatingafamily.org/ Chartan Nelson info@grandcentral.org
Home Care Associates https://hca.elevate.coop/  Terrell Cannon tcannon@hcapa.com
Jaisohn www.jaisohn.org Kyunghee Seo kyunghee.seo@jaisohn.org
Jeff Kornblau Partners for Patient Advocacy www.jkppa.org  info@jkppa.org
Jewish Relief Agency https://jewishrelief.org/  volunteering@jewishrelief.org
Jewish Family and Children's Services www.jfcsphilly.org Karina Eshraghi- Director of Grants & Research keshraghi@jfcsphilly.org
Lutheran Settlement House www.lutheransettlement.org Dana Barnes dbarnes@lshphilly.org
Mayor's Commission on Aging https://www.phila.gov/departments/mayors-commission-on-aging/ (215) 686-8450 MCOAInfo@phila.gov
Nayaz Variety https://nayazvariety.com/ 215-278-5556 desiree@nayazvariety.com
North City Congress https://www.north-city.org/ 215-978-1300 Info@North-City.org
PCA - Caregiver Support https://pcacares.org/services/caregiver-support/caregiver-support-program/
PCA - Domciliary Care https://pcacares.org/services/help-in-the-home/domiciliary-care-program/ Joy.Thomas@pcaCares.org
Penn's Village https://www.pennsvillage.org info@pennsvillage.org
Philadelphia Senior Centers - Ave of the Arts & Allegheny https://www.newcourtland.org/senior-center/
Philaelphia Energy Authority https://philaenergy.org/ 267-501-0442 info@philaenergy.org
SavannahCare https://www.savannahcare.org/ Sarah McFadden: 267-582-0110 info@savannahcare.org
Spay and Save www.spayandsave.org daniels209@aol.com
StudentsCare www.students-care.org Erica Carroll esokol@students-care.org
VisionLink https://www.visionlinkphl.org/

West Philadelphia Senior Center www.westphilaseniorcenter.org
Areatha Dorsey 
https://www.facebook.com/WestPhilaSCC/ areathad@lcfsinpa.org

Widener Center for Social  Work Education https://www.widener.edu/profile/center-social-work-education Robin Goldberg-Glen rsgoldberg-glen@widener.edu 

Alert Medical Alarms https://alertmedicalalarms.com/ Liz Duncan LDuncan@alertmedicalalarms.com
ArchWell Health https://archwellhealth.com/locations/philadelphia/
A-Team Home Care https://ateampa.com/ Irina Rabovetsky service@ateampa.com
Edward Jones https://www.edwardjones.com/us-en Larry Daniels larry.daniels@edwardjones.com
Loving Care Senior Services lovingcareseniorservices.com lovingcaresvs@aol.com
Moms Meals MomMeals.com/PAMeals  Kate.Darcangelis@momsmeals.com 
PA Health & Wellness https://www.pahealthwellness.com/ Tiesha Grundy Tiesha.Grundy@PaHealthWellness.com
The Mendoza Group www.mendozagroup.com insight@mendozagroup.com
The Nutrition Group - Presenting Sponsor https://thenutritiongroup.com/ https://thenutritiongroup.com/contact-us/
WellCare https://wellcare.pahealthwellness.com Kareem Reeves kareem.reeves@wellcare.com 
WHYY WHYY.org Brisa Luzzi Castro bcastro@WHYY.org
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